TORORO MIXED SECONDARY SCHOOL
P.O BOX 933, TORORO

TEL: +256 776878947
+256775087940

TORORO MIXED |
Ao scconon

RY SCHOOL oy

Email- admin@tororomixed.ac.ug

Our Ref-......... Date: ...............
Your Ref:.........
Receipt NO ...

APPLICATION FORM FOR ADMISSION TO A’ LEVEL

(Use block letters)
N A E S L e e e,
(Use names you registered with UNEB) EMIS/LIN NO: ..o
Date of birth:............... SEX:oiiiiiiiii. RELIGION:......ooiiiiii, NATIONALITY: .............
HOME DISTRICT: ... CURRENT RESIDENCE.: .............. VILLAGE: ...................
FATHER’S NAME:...............ooooiel . OCCUPATION:......ooiiiiiieeen, TEL: oo,
MOTHER’S NAME:.............ooooiiiia OCCUPATION:.....ccoiiiiiiiienn TEL:.oooe
NEXTOFKIN......coiiiii e OCCUPATION:......coiiiiiiie, TEL: oo,
RELATIONSHIP: ... NIN NUMBER (PARENT)....coiiiiiii e,
FORMER SCHOOLL: ...ttt et e e e ettt et e e et et et e et et e et e neeeaeenes
UCE GRADES OBTAINED............ YEAR: ...l INDEX NUMBER:...................

SUBJECT SCORE SUBJECT SCORE SUBJECT SCORE

English History Dhopadhola

Physics Geography Computer

Chemistry Literature Typing

Biology Luganda Accounts

Mathematics French Fine Arts

Agriculture German Foods and Nutrition

Technical CRE Entrepreneurship

drawing

Kiswahili P.E

(Attach photocopy of results slip)

Combinations applied for (See over leaf for available combinations)

1ST

3RD

Any special interest/co curricular activities (attach certificates of merit)

Do you have any medical problem? (These should be certified by a medical doctor)



certify that the information given

above is true and here by undertake to abide by the school rules and regulations if admitted.

ARTS

SUBJECTS AVAILABLE
1. History
2. Divinity (CRE)
3. Economics
4. Entrepreneurship

the same time.

A student can select only one of these subjects.

POSSIBLE COMBINATIONS

1. HED
2. HEG
3. HET
4. LEG
5. HEL
6. GET

5. Fine art
6. Kiswahili
7. Luganda

PARENT: .....

8. Literature in English
NOTE: Fine Art, Entrepreneurship, literature in English, Dhopadhola and Luganda are taught at

7. HEA
8. HTG
9. HLD
10. HLG
11. HTD
12. HGL

9. Geography
10. Dhopadhola

13. HEK

14. HED (Dhop)

15. HAD (ART, Dhop)
16. HLD (Dhop)

17. HDG (Dhop)

18. DAG (Dhop)

L = (Lit. in English or Luganda) E = Economics T =Entrepreneurship K = Kiswahili

NOTE: (i) All Arts students with Economics in their combinations are required to take

subsidiary Maths.

(i) Students without Economics can take either subsidiary computer studies or subsidiary Maths

SCIENCES (SUBJECTS AVAILABLE)

1. Maths
2. Biology
3. Physics

COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE

PEM

PTM

. MEA (A=ART, E= Economics)
PCM

.PAM (A=ART)
MTG

PCB

BCM

. MAG

10. MEG

11. MET

© N0 AW R

4. Chemistry
5. Agriculture

12. MEK (E = Economics)

13. GEA
14. MEA
15. BCA
16. BAG



NOTE: (i) E is for Economics and T is for Entrepreneurship.

(if) All students with principal Maths in their combinations are required to take subsidiary
computer studies.

(iii) All science students without principal Maths shall take on subsidiary Maths.
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